Greater St. Louis Agility Club

4/11/25 - 4/13/25
Waiting List

4/2/2025

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The

WL ID #

6237
6238
6241
6245
6214
6215
6249
6250
6252
6254
6255

Winston
Cayde
Quill
Kelsey Jo
Dakari
Siren
Remy
Sky
Avery
Annie
Love

Fri

QO O OO O O © © O

Sat
(350)
In: 350
1
3
6
8
10
14
17
20
22
25
27

N WNWWRERDNMNNDWWN-

O O OO O o o oo oo

Sun
(350)
In: 346

(=}

QO O OO O O O OO

second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.



