Greater St. Louis Agility Club

4/11/25 - 4/13/25

Waiting List

The waiting list is shown by day. For each row, the first column shows how many runs that specific dog has on the wait list for that day. The second column shows the total number of runs on the wait list for that day up to and including the specific dog.

WL ID #		Fri (350) In: 337		Sat (350) In: 350			Sun (350) In: 346	
6237	Winston	0	0	1	1		0	0
6238	Cayde	0	0	2	3		0	0
6241	Quill	0	0	3	6		0	0
6245	Kelsey Jo	0	0	2	8		0	0
6214	Dakari	0	0	2	10		0	0
6215	Siren	0	0	4	14		0	0
6249	Remy	0	0	3	17		0	0
6250	Sky	0	0	3	20		0	0
6252	Avery	0	0	2	22		0	0
6254	Annie	0	0	3	25		0	0
6255	Love	0	0	2	27		0	0